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Equipa Nome Sexo Pontos Geral Local
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255

45

795

603

94

74

219

595

342

840

ACOREANA CLUBE BANIF

LEBRES DO SADO

O ALVITEJO

CLAC

GIMNASIO TRAJANO

GRUPO DESP. MACEDO OCULISTA

OS KAGADOS

CLUB MARATON BADAJOZ

MAXIGYM

TEJOAVISTA

IRAR

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F
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